Регуляторы уровня отсечки
низкого уровня воды 26/26M
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Notes:
1 • 240 VAC and 208/240 VAC are not U.L recognized
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from  the chart below to  construct a product code.
26 X X X X X XX XX
1. Series _
26 General Purpose;
Sensitivity ■
A 4 .7 K ;B 1 0 K ;C 2 6 K ;D 5 0 K ;E 1 0 0 K
3. Supply V o ltage-----------------------------------
1 120 VAC; 2 240 VAC; 3 24 VAC; 8 208/240 VAC
Standoff Style1
A 1 /16" Panel; В 1 /8 " Panel; С Screw mount; D Retrofit
Enclosure-----------------------------------------------------------------------
0 None; 1 N EM A11;4 N E M A  41
Option Package
See page E-11, Chart В fo r code letter
7. Time Delay (decreasing level) Option ■
03-90 seconds; Blank 3 seconds
8. Time Delay (increasing level) Option _
00-90 seconds; Blank 0 seconds
Applications
• Low-Water Cutoff
• Point Level
• Valve Control
Dimensions
Single-Level Service
Alarms
Pump Control
^ E
CD «'—- CO
CM oo
一  2-3 /16 "  (5.55 cm)
h — 1-3 /4 " (4.45 c m )— 4
3 /1 6 ^ .4 8  cm ) REF
BACKPLATE SUPPLIED BY O TH E R S 、
TRANSFORMER
0-
- ® -
L— 1
(2.54 cm ) - 1 - 7 / 8  —
(4.76 cm)
二
1(1727 cm)
Wiring
LLCO
{ ]
TRANSFORMER
l2 D
REFERENCE PROBE
RESET
口  口 ГЖЛ
； RESET BUTTON
OPTIONAL
С П
LOW LEVEL CUTOFF PROBE
TANK, IF METALLIC,
MAY BE USED
IN PLACE OF
REFERENCE PROBE.
Notes:
1. Standoff Style D only.
Socket Details and Option Availability
are located on web site.
SQ£
0SZ3S л
и
л

N otes:
1. 2 4 0  VAC and 2 0 8 /2 4 0  VAC u n its  do n o t c a rry  U.L. L im it C on tro l re co g n itio n .
How to Order
Use the Bold characte rs  from  the chart be low  to construc t a product code.
26M X X X X X XX XX
1. Series
26M
2. S ensitiv ity__________
A  -  4.7K D -  50K
B -  10K E -  100K
C -  26K
3. Supply Voltage .
1 -  120 VAC
3 -  24 VAC
4. Socket Style —
A -1 1  Pin Octal
5. Enclosure _____
0 -  None
2 -  240 VAC
8 -  208/240 VAC
В -  DIN Mount M -  None, Module Only
1 -  NEMA1 4 -N E M A 4
6. Option Package
See page E-11, Chart B for code letter.
7. Time Delay (decreasing level) Option
03-90 seconds
Blank 3 seconds
8. Time Delay (increasing level) Option
00-90 seconds
Blank 0 seconds
Socket Details and Option Availability
are located on web site.
J L
E
3
6
8s .,
2/l-,
e_
W
AR
RI
CK
CO
ND
UC
TI
VI
TY
SE
NS
OR
S
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56